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2248 1H| A3.8/ 13.3| 2.3/ A19.4| 0.46| 0.48] AG6.0 A6.6| A1.1| A13.4| 0.85 0.79| A9.3| 6.6
2A| A1.9] 6.4/ 1.5/ A13.0| 0.47| 0.50 0.7| A7.9| AO.4| A2.1| 0.84| 0.85 AO0.8 4.7
3A| 0.4 4.2 27| A4.4 0.49] 0.50( 54{ 1.1| 56 7.3 0.84] 0.77| 7.4/ 13.8
AR| AO0.5| 0.3 A1.0] 1.0[ 0.48 0.45| A3.1| A4.3| 0.9 57 0.88 0.64f 45 13.9
5H| A0.2| AT1.7| 3.5/ 7.2| 0.50{ 0.44f 4.3 1.7 A1.3] 12,3/ 0.83| 0.78 0.1 14.2
68| A1.2| A4.5 27| 11.3| 0.52| 0.47| AO0.2| A1.8 58 12.8 0.88 0.88 Al.4/ 9.3
1A| A0.6] A7.1| 1.3| 13.4/ 0.53| 0.50( AO.5| A54| A1.7( 9.3 0.87 097 1.0 53
8A| 0.3] A6.8 1.7 18.3| 0.54| 0.53) 1.9 4.4 2.5 19.0/ 0.88| 0.98| A2.7 7.7
9H| 0.4 A6.0 1.9] 19.4/ 0.55 0.57)| A2 7| 2.8 1.1| 17.3] 0.91| 0.99f 0.4/ 7.8
10A| 0.7| A6.8 2.5 19.6/ 0.56| 0.60f 0.6/ A6.0 3.2 13.9] 0.93] 1.050 2.4/ 0.9
11A| 0.2 A5.7| 1.9 23.8/ 0.57| 0.62( A0.2 3.3 1.7 22.6] 0.95 1.07| AO0.8/ 6.1
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FOXR - 2 ZHIRABREZFEIRAEE FBRFEZEEZXTREN—LF2MLEZED)
mE[FE] 1H 28 38 48 G56H 68,78 . 8A  9H 108 | 11A RA[ & [&EEST
634F 384¢ 0.56 1 0.60 1 0.6410.6810.7110.80'0.7710.7210.7110.7110.721 0.73 [ 0.70 | 0.73
644F|394F| 0.7510.7610.76 1 0.79 1 0.8110.8310.8310.8210.8310.8110.7910.78] 0.80 | 0.79
654 [40%F| 0.7410.7110.7110.7010.66 1 0.6310.60 1 0.5810.57 1 0.5710.56 1 0.55 | 0.64 | 0. 61
664|414 0.58 1 0.6210.6710.7010.7110.7310.7210.7810.8210.8510.8510.850.74 0.81
| | | | | | | | | | |
674|424 0.87 1 0.90 1 0.9110.9410.9711.0011.0211.08:11.0911.09:1.11:11.10[ 1.00{ 1.05
| | | | | |
6848|434 1.1111.0911.0811.0711.091 1104 1. 11+ 1,121 1. 144 1. 14 1171 1.17 | 1.12 | 1.14
6948 (4448 1,191 1.20 1 1.21 1 1.24 1 1.25,1.29 1 1.30 1 1.33 1 1.34 1 1.39 1 1.41 1 1.46 || 1.30 | 1.37
7048|454 1.49 1 1.47 , 1.44 ,1.43,1.43 ,1.44,1.41,1.39,1.39,1.36,1.33,1.31| 1.41] 1.35
714|464 1.29,1.23,1.21,1.18,1.15,1.10,1.09,1.07,1.03,1.02,1.00,0.99( 1.12| 1.06
724|474 0.98 1 1.02,1.05,1.07,1.08,1.09,1.13,1.19,1.25,1.31,1.36,1.48( 1.16] 1.30
734 |484(1.60,1.65,1.61,1.63,1.74,1.82,1.87,1.86,1.83,1.86,1.93,1.84(1.76| 1.74
744 |494E| 1.64 1 1.53 1 1.45'1.34 ' 1.35'1.27!1.1811.09 ! 1.02'0.95'0.88'0.79( 1.20 || 0.98
754 [504E( 0.75 ' 0.71 ' 0.67 ' 0.68'0.63'0.59'0.56'0.55"' 0.55"'0.55"'0.55" 0.55 0.61 0.59
764 |514E( 0.58 ' 0.61 ' 0.63'0.65'0.64'0.66'0.67'0.67'0.66'0.64'0.64'0.62[0.64] 0.64
774 5248 0.61 ' 0.60 ' 0.60 ' 0.61'0.56 ' 0.54'0.53'0.53'0.53'0.53"'0.52'0.52] 0.56 | 0.54
784|534 0.51 1 0.53 1 0.54 1 0.57 1 0.5410.54 1 0.56'0.57 ' 0.59 ' 0.59 ' 0.60 ' 0.60 0.56 | 0.59
794 5442 0.62 1 0.6310.66'0.70 1 0.69 1 0.7110.7210.7310.7510.7710.781 0.79 || 0.71 | 0.74
804F [554E| 0.7710.76 1 0.7710.7710.76 1 0.77 1 0.76 1 0.74 1 0.73 1 0.73 1 0.71 1 0.70 0.75 | 0.73
814F|564F| 0.6910.6810.6710.6710.6710.6810.7010.6910.6810.6710.660.670.68 0.67
8248 |574E 0.66 1 0.6510.6310.6210.6010.6010.6010.6010.6010.60:0.5910.59[0.61[ 0.60
| | | | | | | | | | |
834|584 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.59 1 0.5910.59:0.6010.6110.62:10.6210.63[0.60] 0.61
| | | | | | | | | | |
844F [594E( 0.64 1 0.64 1 0.6410.6410.6410.6410.6510.6510.6610.6610.6610.67[0.65 0.66
854 [604E( 0.68 1 0.6910.681 0.69 1 0.6910.69,0.691:0.68,0.68,0.6710.67:0.67]0.68] 0.67
864 |614[ 0.67,0.66,0.65,0.63,0.62,0.60,0.60,0. 61,0.61,0.61,061,061[0.62[ 0.62
874|624 0.62, 0.63,0.64,0.64,0.65,0.66,0.68,0. 71,0.74,0.77,0.81,0.84] 0.70] 0.76
884E| 634 0.87,0.90,0.92,0.95,0.98,1.01,1.04,1.06,1.08,1.10,1.12,1.14( 1.01| 1.08
894 || 1.15,1.17,1.17 7 1.19 ,1.25,1.27,1.30 , 1.29 , 1.30, 1.31 ,1.33 ,1.33 | 1.25| 1.30
904 | 24( 1.33!1.36 ! 1.36 ! 1.35 ' 1.39 ' 1.42 ' 1.46 ' 1.44 ' 1.44 ' 1.44 ' 1.45 ' 1.44]1.40] 1.43
O14 [ 34E( 1.43'1.44' 1,441 1.41"'1.44'1.44"1.44"1.40"'1.36'1.36'1.34"' 1.31( 1.40| 1.34
924F| 44 1.25'1.22'1.19 " 1.14"1.13"1.10"1.08 ' 1.05'1.02'0.99'0.96'0.93 || 1.08 | 1.00
934 | 54 0.91'0.88'0.85'0.82'0.80'0.76'0.74'0.72'0.70 ' 0.68 ' 0.67 ' 0.66 | 0.76 | 0.71
944%| 64 0.65 ' 0.64 ' 0.65'0.65'0.63'0.63'0.63'0.64'0.65'0.65'0.64'0.63 [ 0.64] 0.64
954F | 74F 0.64 1 0.65' 0.66 ' 0.65'0.63'0.62'0.61'0.62'0.62'0.62'0.62'0.63] 0.63 | 0.64
964 | 84F| 0.6510.6610.6810.6910.6910.7010.7210.7210.7210.7310.74 1 0.74{ 0.70 || 0.72
974 | 94| 0.7410.7410.7410.7410.7410.7410.7410.7310.7110.70 1 0.68 1 0.67 | 0.72 | 0. 69
984|104 0.63 1 0.6110.5710.5610.5410.5210.5110.5010.4910.4810.4710.47] 0.53 | 0.50
| | | | | | | | | | |
9948 | 114 0.48 1 0.48 1 0.48 1 0.47 1 0.46 1 0.461 0.47 1 0.4710.4810.4910.49 1 0.50 | 0.48 | 0.49
| | | | | | | | | | |
004 |124€( 0.5110.52 1 0.5410.56 1 0.5610.5810.60:0.6110.6210.64:10.65:0.65] 0.59 0.62
014 134/ 0.65 1 0.64,0.63 1 0.62,0.6110.61,0.60,0.58,0.57,0.54,052,0.51[0.59] 0.56
024 |144( 0.50 , 0.51, 0.52,0.52,0.53, 0.53, 0.54, 0.55, 0.55, 0.56, 0.56, 0.57 | 0.54 | 0.56
0348 | 154€( 0.58 , 0.59 , 0.60, 0.61, 0.61,0.62,0.63,0.65,0.67,0.70,0.72,0.75( 0.64 | 0.69
044|164 0.76, 0.76 ,0.77 ,0.78 ,0.80, 0.82,0.83 ,0.84, 0.86, 0.88,0.91,0.92( 0.83| 0.86
054 |174(0.91,0.91,0.93,0.94,0.94,0.95,0.96,0.96,0.96,0.98,0.99,1.01( 0.95| 0.98
064 |184E( 1.03 ! 1.04!1.05!1.05!1.07'!1.07!1.08!1.07!1.06!1.06!1.06'1.061.06| 1.06
074|194 1.06 ' 1.05' 1.06 ' 1.07'1.07'1.07'1.06'1.05'1.03'1.01'0.98'0.97(1.04| 1.02
084|204 0.97 1 0.97'0.97'0.95'0.95'0.92'0.89'0.86'0.82'0.78"'0.74'0.70 | 0.88 | 0.77
094F [214F| 0.65 ' 0.58 ' 0.53 ' 0.48 ' 0.46 ' 0.45'0.43'0.42'0.43'0.43'0.43'0.43 ] 0.47| 0.45
104F [ 2248 0.46 ' 0.4710.49'0.48'0.50 ' 0.52 ' 0.53 ' 0.54'0.55' 0.56 ' 0.57 '
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FoR HERFER - AN ADRAER (EHARME) (FRFZEBERENNA—FFIALEZED)
L A N A T
118 128 1A A 138 W4A 58 6B A 188 198 1108 1118 [z

£ EH it 0.43" 0.43" 0.46" 0.47" 0.49" 0.48" 0.50" 0.52" 0.53" 0.54" 0.55" 0.56" 0.57] 0.01
itimE 0.381 0.381 0.381 0.381 0.361 0.371 0.391 0.411 0.421 0.441 0.431 0.451 0.44] -0.01
BHR 0.28, 0.28 0.30, 0.32, 0.32, 0.32, 0.32, 0.34, 0.37, 0.38, 0.38 0.39, 0.40] 0.01
HEFER 0.34 0.34 0.35 0.3 0.411 0.381 0.39 0.421 0.441 0.461 0.461 0.471 0.49| 0.02
HEiRE 0.38! 0.38) 0.41! 0.42' 0.42' 0.41) 0.41) 0.42] 0.45! 0.46! 0.46! 0.47' 0.50| 0.03
Eg 0.320 0.32 0.361 0.38 0.39: 0.39 0.40: 0.43:; 0.45: 0.46: 0.44: 0.44: 0.45| 0.01
Lz 18 0.35' 0.35' 0.38' 0.40' 0.45' 0.48' 0.48' 0.53' 0.56' 0.57' 0.56' 0.53' 0.52| -0.01
EEE 0.33 0.33 0.35, 0.36, 0.38 0.38 0.40, 0.43, 0.45, 0.44, 0.45, 0.45 0.46| 0.01
B30 0.38! 0.37' 0.40' 0.42' 0.44' 0.44' 0.46' 0.48' 0.49' 0.50' 0.51' 0.52' 0.54| 0.02
mARE 0.37, 0.38, 0.41, 0.43, 0.46, 0.44, 0.46, 0.48, 0.51, 0.52, 0.54, 0.58, 0.58] 0.00

w|HER 0.50' 0.52' 0.53' 0.58' 0.59' 0.65' 0.77' 0.78' 0.75' 0.70' 0.69' 0.65' 0.64] -0.01

BEE 0.35, 0.33, 0.34, 0.36, 0.38, 0.39, 0.38, 0.40, 0.41, 0.43, 0.44, 0.45 0.46] 0.01
FEE 0.40' 0.40' 0.41' 0.41' 0.421 0.431 0.43' 0.44' 0.441 0.45' 0.47' 0.47' 0.48] 0.01
R 0.56, 0.56, 0.59, 0.59, 0.60, 0.62, 0.62, 0.65, 0.66, 0.67, 0.69, 0.70, 0.72] 0.02
B3I 0.36! 0.36' 0.381 0.391 0.401 0.421 0.421 0.421 0.41v 0.41v 0.42v 0.431 0.43] 0.00
iag 0.44! 0.43) 0.47' 0.49! 0.52! 0.51' 0.52] 0.55' 0.57' 0.57) 0.56' 0.58 0.59 0.01
=g 0.501 0.521 0.571 0.611 0.621 0.621 0.661 0.701 0.721 0.71r 0.71r 0.721 0.76| 0.04
E|BNE 0.46, 0.45 0.48, 0.50, 0.53, 0.54, 0.54, 0.58, 0.58, 0.61, 0.61, 0.62, 0.64] 0.02
EHE 0.601 0.591 0.641 0.681 0.701 0.691 0.731 0.771 0.82: 0.841 0.861 0.901 0.94{ o0.04
EC] 0.43' 0.44! 0.45 0.48! 0.53' 0.52! 0.51! 0.55! 0.60/ 0.61) 0.65 0.63 0.58] 0.05
EHE 0.42i 0.441 0.44 0.49:1 0.531 0.55: 0.571 0.601 0.62i 0.63i 0.621 0.631 0.62|| -0.01
iz 218 0.51' 0.51' 0.53' 0.57' 0.57' 0.56' 0.59' 0.62' 0.63' 0.64' 0.63' 0.67' 0.66] -0.01
4 12 0.38, 0.38 0.40; 0.44, 0.45, 0.47, 0.47, 0.49, 0.49, 0.51, 0.51, 0.51, 0.51] 0.00
BHIE 0.49' 0.49' 0.54' 0.58' 0.60' 0.60' 0.61' 0.64' 0.66' 0.69' 0.71' 0.70' 0.70] 0.00
=8 0.42, 0.43, 0.48, 0.50, 0.52, 0.54, 0.56, 0.59, 0.59, 0.60, 0.62, 0.60, 0.60] 0.00
gpEe 0.36' 0.36' 0.41' 0.45' 0.47' 0.46' 0.48' 0.53' 0.54' 0.53' 0.54' 0.53' 0.53] 0.00
AR T 0.49, 0.48, 0.52, 0.53, 0.54, 0.52, 0.54, 0.56, 0.55, 0.56, 0.58, 0.60, 0.61] 0.01
KRR 0.46' 0.45' 0.47' 0.47' 0.48' 0.49' 0.50' 0.51' 0.51' 0.52' 0.53" 0.56' 0.58] 0.02
EEE 0.42, 0.41, 0.43, 0.45, 0.46, 0.46, 0.48, 0.50, 0.50, 0.52, 0.53, 0.53, 0.53] 0.00
=RIE 0.46' 0.46' 0.471 0.49t 0.50t 0.51' 0.521 0.541 0.541 0.56' 0.55' 0.56' 0.54] -0.02
L8 0.51' 0.51 0.53) 0.53) 0.54! 0.54! 0.53) 0.56. 0.58 0.59! 0.62 0.63 0.64] 0.01
= eme 0.481 0.481 0.511 0.531 0.57t 0.55¢ 0.57t 0.601 0.611 0.661 0.621 0.631 0.67] 0.04
SRR 0.62, 0.62, 0.65 0.67, 0.65 0.65 0.63, 0.68, 0.66, 0.70, 0.75, 0.78, 0.79] 0.01
i L IR 0.551 0.561 0.591 0.641 0.621 0.641 0.641 0.641 0.671 0.681 0.731 0.761 0.73| -0.03
N1 0.54, 0.53; 0.55, 0.59, 0.61, 0.60, 0.59, 0.61, 0.64, 0.64, 0.66, 0.68, 0.73] 0.05
=]} 0.541 0.54 0.551 0.571 0.59 0.5% 0.59 0.621 0.641 0.641 0.631 0.641 0.65] 0.01
ry=1] 0.57! 0.58' 0.60' 0.63' 0.65 0.65' 0.68' 0.69! 0.71! 0.73' 0.74 0.74 0.74] 0.00
g [B)IR 0.611 0.57, 0.601 0611 0.65 0.65: 068 0731 0.731 0.74 0.771 0.79 0.79] 0.00
BIER 0.54' 0.52' 0.54' 0.55' 0.56' 0.59' 0.57' 0.58' 0.62' 0.61' 0.65' 0.67' 0.67| 0.00
408 0.42, 0.43, 0.44, 0.43, 0.44, 0.46, 0.47, 0.50, 0.51, 0.54, 0.54, 0.57, 0.56| -0.01
e 0.40' 0.39' 0.41' 0.42' 0.43' 0.44' 0.45' 0.46' 0.46' 0.46' 0.47' 0.50' 0.52 0.02
kEE 0.42, 0.41, 0.43, 0.43, 0.45, 0.47, 0.47, 0.47, 0.49, 0.51, 0.53; 0.54, 0.55] 0.01
RigE 0.40' 0.40' 0.42' 0.42' 0.41' 0.43' 0.44' 0.47' 0.48' 0.47' 0.49' 0.51' 0.50| -0.01
HEARE 0.39, 0.39, 0.41, 0.41, 0.42, 0.43, 0.45, 0.46, 0.47, 0.48, 0.48, 0.50, 0.52] 0.02
KHE 0.441 0.441 0.46' 0.49' 0.51' 0.53' 0.52' 0.55! 0.57' 0.56' 0.56' 0.56' 0.57| 0.01
=GR 0.37) 0.37, 0.41) 0.40, 0.42) 0.43) 0.43, 0.44, 0.45. 0.45, 0.46, 0.49. 0.49] 0.00
EREE 0.37' 0.37' 0.391 0.411 0.431 0.441 0.431 0.45' 0.431 0.431 0.441 0.45 0.47] 0.02
g IE 0.29' 0.28' 0.28' 0.30' 0.30' 0.31" 0.30' 0.31' 0.31" 0.31" 0.33' 0.33' 0.33] 0.00
itimE 0.381 0.381 0.381 0.381 0.360 0.37r 0.391 0.411 0.421 0.441 0.431 0.45 0.44] -0.01
i | B AL 0.34, 0.34, 0.36, 0.38, 0.39, 0.39, 0.40, 0.42, 0.45, 0.45 0.45 0.46, 0.47] 0.0
2l 0.451 0.441 0.461 0.471 0.481 0.501 0.501 0.511 0.521 0.531 0.551 0.561 0.56 0.00
JLBEs - BR{E|| 0.41, 0.42, 0.44] 0.47, 0.50, 0.51 0.55 0.57, 0.58, 0.58, 0.59, 0.59, 0.59] 0.00
oy | TR 0.481 0.471 0.511 0.541 0.571 0.561 0.581 0.611 0.631 0.641 0.631 0.65: 0.68 0.03
Wi 0.45! 0.46! 0.50! 0.53' 0.54! 0.55' 0.56' 0.59' 0.60! 0.62! 0.63' 0.63' 0.63| 0.00
i 8 0.45, 0.44, 0.46, 0.47, 0.48, 0.49, 0.50, 0.52, 0.52; 0.53; 0.54; 0.56: 0.57| 0.01
thE 0.54' 0.54' 0.57' 0.60' 0.61' 0.61' 0.61' 0.63' 0.65' 0.66' 0.68' 0.70' 0.72 0.02
Bl | 0.54/ 0.53, 0.55, 0.55, 0.58, 0.59, 0.60, 0.63, 0.65, 0.65, 0.68; 0.70, 0.69| -0.01
FLM 0.39' 0.38' 0.40' 0.41' 0.421 0.43' 0.44' 0.45' 0.45' 0.46' 0.46' 0.48' 0.50] 0.02
G 1. EHAREIE. £oHRBET K-12-ARINA) (2 & B,
EE. FRAFE12AUMOKIER. FR2EIASARBICHEHIERI-LYRTEATIS,
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